
Gadag Bagalkot Passenger (UnReserved)/57644 - Pass - SCR 
GDG/Gadag Junction to BGK/Bagalkot 
2h 0m - 94 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GDG Gadag Junction 02:00 0 1 0 56 654 SWR
2 HBL Hombal 02:14 02:15 1m 1 1 13 61 632 SWR
3 BLR Balganur 02:24 02:25 1m 1 1 22 59 607 SWR
4 MLP Mallapur 02:34 02:35 1m 1 1 31 55 596 SWR
5 HLAR Hole Alur 02:54 02:55 1m 0 1 48 33 543 SWR
6 LKY Lakhmapur 03:09 03:10 1m 1 1 56 75 578 SWR
7 BDM Badami 03:19 03:20 1m 0 1 67 58 586 SWR
8 GED Guledagudda Road 03:34 03:35 1m 0 1 81 31 562 SWR
9 BGK Bagalkot 04:00 0 1 94 - 537 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 13 2024 (00:25)

Jul 13 2024 (00:25)

1

1


